PARISH STAFF

The parish staff welcomes you

to the parish! We are committed
to serving the many and varied
needs of our parishioners at

St. John the Baptist Parish.
Whether you are preparing for the
birth of a child, getting marreed,
needing to enroll children in the
school or parish school of religion
(PSR), wanting to participate in
ministry, or needing pastoral/
spiritual care, we are here for you.
Do not hesttate to contact any of
us with questions, concerns, or

particular need.

Church: 10010 Carolina Trace Rd, Harrison, OH 45030 // Parish Office: 509 Harrison Ave, Harrison, OH 45030 // 513.367.9086 // www.stjb.net Kl

Pastor

Fr. Paul Ruwe
513.367.9086, ext. 215
pruwe@stjb.net

Business Manager
Joe Siemer
513.367.9086, ext. 213
jsiemer@stjb.net

Pastoral Minister

Teresa Palmer
513.367.9086, ext. 218
tpalmer@stjb.net

Director of Elementary Rel.
Ed. & Youth Ministry
Jonathan Schaefer
513.367.9086, ext. 221
jschaefer@stjb.net

Director of Music
Patrick Wickliffe
513.367.9086, ext. 223
pwickliffe@stjb.net

School Principal

Nicole Herrmann
513.367.6826
herrmann_n@sjbharrison.org

Assistant Business Manager
Angie Land

513.367.9086, ext. 214
aland@stjb.net

Parish Secretary

& Parish Bulletin
Jessica Hollerman
513.367.9086, ext. 217
jhollerman@stjb.net

Religious Ed. - Secretary

Karen Vollmer
513.367.9086, ext. 219
kvollmer@stjb.net

Maintenance

Tom Hoeffer
513.367.9086, ext. 212
thoeffer@stjb.net





